Head (m)

TeCHNUI~LO 657PW

Max flow rate (L/min)

Max head pressure (m)
Liquid SG

Impeller size (mm)

Power output (kW)

Speed (RPM)

Inlet/Outlet (mm)

Max liquid temperature (°C)
Voltage (V)

Wetted parts

L M H
1000 1000 1000
26.7 23.8 21.5
1.1 1.3 1.5
142 135 130
5.5

2860

80/65

70

415 (240 V option)

Polypropylene casing with Viton front casing
O-ring (option: EPDM O-ring)
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For more information 1300 1 GLOBAL sales@globalpumps.com.au 12 Selgar Avenue
or to request a quote +61 88275 8000  globalpumps.com.au Tonsley SA 5042

21-071



